72004 12:41 FAX 16176950892 WS	SGL
	MOBSI-MISC SMS/pjb
mn PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
COMP / C/ON/MISS	N FORM COVER SHEET
TDADE	MARKS ONLY
I KADEI	the excepted documents or the new address(es) below.
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office	e: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date((s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Metapath Software International (US)	(US), inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnersh	Internal Address: Suite 400 Street Address: 1755 North Collins Boulevard
Corporation-State Delaware	City: Richardson
Other	
<u> </u>	
Citizenship (see guidelines)	
Execution Date(s)	Association Citizenship
dditional names of conveying parties attached?	s X No General Partnership Citizenship
3, Nature of conveyance:	X Corporation Citizenship <u>Delaware</u>
Assignment Merger	The Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic No. 100 N
Security Agreement Change of Nam	l representative designation is attached:
X Other Change of Address	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration numbe A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,465,897
	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nd Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed: Name: Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin	registrations involved:
Lebovici LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$\frac{140.00}{}\$
Street Address: <u>Ten Post Office Square</u>	Authorized to be charged by credit card X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Boston	8. Payment Information:
State: Massachusetts Zip: 02109	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number: (617) 542-2290	
Fax Number: (617) 451-0313	b. Deposit Account Number 23-0804
I BA (MI) IDGI.	Authorized User Name <u>Stanley M. Schurg</u>

Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mall Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Signature

Stanley M. Schurgin

TRADEMARK REEL: 002979 FRAME: 0529

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and document:

Date

Email Address: 9. Signature:

SCHEDULE A

<u>Mark</u>	Registration No.	Issue Date	International Class	Docket No.
CEOS	2,465,897	July 3, 2001	042	MOBSI-T006XX
CERVE	2,485,586	Sept. 4, 2001	009	MOBSI-T007XX
CEER	2,398,389	Oct. 24, 2000	009	MOBSI-T008XX
CEOS	2,854,179	June 15, 2004	009; 035; 042	MOBSI-T015XX
CEER	2,851,185	June 8, 2004	009; 035; 042	MOBSI-T016XX
	ひょひせょうエンマ	•		

TRADEMARK REEL: 002979 FRAME: 0530

WSGL Weingarten, Schurgin, Gagnebin & Lebovici LLP

Intellectual Property Law
Patents • Trademarks • Copyrights

Ten Post Office Square Boston, Massachusetts 02109 Tel. 617.542.2290 • Fax. 617. 451.0313 www.wsglip.com

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

DATE:

November 17, 2004

TO:

Assignment Division - USPTO

Fax No.: (703)306-5995

FROM:

Stanley M. Schurgin

No. of pages transmitted (including this page):

3

MOBSI-MISC

Time:

12:45pm

Your Ref:

Our File:

Sent by:

Paula

A confirmation copy of this transmission will not be mailed unless the following is checked: []

MESSAGE

Change of Address for recording in five (5) trademarks listed in Schedule A

THIS MESSAGE MAY CONTAIN CONFIDENTIAL OR PRIVILEGED INFORMATION INTENDED ONLY FOR THE PERSON(S) IDENTIFIED ABOVE. IF IT HAS BEEN RECEIVED AT ANY OTHER PLACE OR HAS NOT BEEN CLEARLY RECEIVED, PLEASE CALL THE ABOVE IDENTIFIED SENDING PARTY COLLECT FOR INSTRUCTIONS. DO NOT SHOW OR DISTRIBUTE THIS MESSAGE TO ANYONE OTHER THAN THE INTENDED RECIPIENT(S). THANK YOU.

RECORDED: 11/17/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 002979 FRAME: 0531